DG Concierge Package

The Reception Wedding Package
contents

VENUE, includes room set up with tables &
chairs. Kitchen usage, waste disposal, overnight

stay and free parking.

MENU, this includes starters, mains & dessert.
Starters - 3 x Veg Starters & 2 x Non-Veg
Starters with salad and condiments.

Price list per number of guests for the
reception wedding package for the Great

Hall Mains - 1 x Non-Veg Curry, 2 x Sabji and 1 x
Daal, with choice of yogurt, rice and choice of
Guest Numbers Package Price either Naan or Roti.
300 guests £16,995 1 x dessert from your chosen caterer
350 guests £17,995
400 guests £18,995
450 guests £19,995 CATERING SUPPLIES, 3 course crockery,
500 guests £20,995 cutlery and glassware & ceramic serving bowls.
550 guests £21,995
600 guests £22,995 HOSPITALITY, all catering events staff & DG
650 guests £23,995 Concierge team
700 guests £24,995 ' .
750 guests £25,995 DECOR, table setting with linen, head table Weddlng PaCkage

with drapes and swags & Chiavari chairs. costs at Kelham
Hall

Wedding Package costs at
@ Kelham Hall [2019 & 2020]




Price list per number of guests for the
ceremony wedding package

Guest Numbers

Package Price

200 guests
250 guests
300 guests
350 guests
400 guests
450 guests

£5,995
£6,495
£6,995
£7,495
£7,995
£8,495

Price list per number of guests for

breakfast package (room not included)

Guest Numbers

Package Price

100 guests
150 guests
200 guests
250 guests
300 guests

£450
£675
£900
£1,125
£1,350

Tea & Coffee on arrival only (max 200 guests)

Guest Numbers

Package Price

Up to 100 guests
Up to 200 guests
200 guests
250 guests
300 guests

£200
£300
£900
£1,125
£1,350

DG Concierge Package

The Ceremony Wedding Package
contents

VENUE, includes room set up with theatre style
set-up. And room turn-round.

MENU, includes 2 x Shaks, Kachori, Puri, Rice,
Sambahro & Far Far

1 x dessert from your chosen caterer

NOTE: there are 8 dishes in total and this is only
an example.

CATERING SUPPLIES, ceramic plates,
Qlassware, chaffing dishes & buffet stations

HOSPITALITY, all catering events staff & DG
Concierge team.

DECOR, table setting with linen, 4/6 Pillar
mandap with backdrop, walkway, pillars &
gateway.

The Breakfast Wedding Package
contents

MENU, includes 2 x snacks, 1 x sweet, Tea,
juice and water.

CATERING SUPPLIES, ceramic plates,
Qlassware, & buffet stations

HOSPITALITY, all catering events staff & DG
Concierge team.

[Mandap ceremony]

Don’t forget to consider other options such as
the civil ceremony.




