

Price list per number of guests for the reception wedding package for the Great Hall

Guest Numbers	Package Price
300 guests	£16,995
350 guests	£17,995
400 guests	£18,995
450 guests	£19,995
500 guests	£20,995
550 guests	£21,995
600 guests	£22,995
650 guests	£23,995
700 guests	£24,995
750 guests	£25,995

DG Concierge Package

The Reception Wedding Package contents

VENUE, includes room set up with tables & chairs. Kitchen usage, waste disposal, overnight stay and free parking.

MENU, this includes starters, mains & dessert. Starters - 3 x Veg Starters & 2 x Non-Veg Starters with salad and condiments. Mains - 1 x Non-Veg Curry, 2 x Sabji and 1 x Daal, with choice of yogurt, rice and choice of either Naan or Roti.

1 x dessert from your chosen caterer

CATERING SUPPLIES, 3 course crockery, cutlery and glassware & ceramic serving bowls.

HOSPITALITY, all catering events staff & DG Concierge team.

DÉCOR, table setting with linen, head table with drapes and swags & Chiavari chairs.



Wedding Package costs at Kelham Hall

DG

Wedding Package costs at Kelham Hall

[2019 & 2020]



Price list per number of guests for the ceremony wedding package

Guest Numbers	Package Price
200 guests	£5,995
250 guests	£6,495
300 guests	£6,995
350 guests	£7,495
400 guests	£7,995
450 guests	£8,495

Price list per number of guests for breakfast package (room not included)

Guest Numbers	Package Price
100 guests	£450
150 guests	£675
200 guests	£900
250 guests	£1,125
300 guests	£1,350

Tea & Coffee on arrival only (max 200 guests)

Guest Numbers	Package Price
Up to 100 guests	£200
Up to 200 guests	£300
200 guests	£900
250 guests	£1,125
300 guests	£1,350

DG Concierge Package

The Ceremony Wedding Package contents

VENUE, includes room set up with theatre style set-up. And room turn-round.

MENU, includes 2 x Shaks, Kachori, Puri, Rice, Sambahro & Far Far

1 *x* dessert from your chosen caterer NOTE: there are 8 dishes in total and this is only an example.

CATERING SUPPLIES, ceramic plates, glassware, chaffing dishes & buffet stations

HOSPITALITY, all catering events staff & DG Concierge team.

DÉCOR, table setting with linen, 4/6 Pillar mandap with backdrop, walkway, pillars & gateway.

The Breakfast Wedding Package contents

MENU, includes 2 x snacks, 1 x sweet, Tea, juice and water.

CATERING SUPPLIES, ceramic plates, glassware, & buffet stations

HOSPITALITY, all catering events staff & DG Concierge team.



[Mandap ceremony]

Don't forget to consider other options such as the civil ceremony.

